进入体检名单
	招聘岗位
	考生姓名
	笔试成绩（50%）
	面试成绩（50%）
	总分
	总排名

	
	
	
	其中：结构化面试成绩
（40%）
	其中：专业技能考核成绩
（60%）
	合计
	
	

	财务管理
	于盼佳
	71.10
	85.60
	85.00
	85.24
	78.17
	1

	总务后勤1
	李林松
	71.00
	77.00
	75.00
	75.80
	73.40
	1

	总务后勤2
	徐晗
	56.10
	74.80
	82.00
	79.12
	67.61
	1
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